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MSA Europe – auf einen Blick …

AT – Österreich MSA Österreich GmbH • Modecenterstr. 22 • MGC Office 4, Top 601 • 1030 Wien
Tel. +43 1 7960496 • Fax +43 1 7960496-20 • info.at@MSAsafety.com

BE – Belgien MSA Belgium B.V.B.A. • Duwijckstraat 17 • 2500 Lier
Tel. +32 3 4919150 • Fax +32 3 4919151 • info.be@MSAsafety.com

CZ – Tschechien MSA Czech, s.r.o. • Paculova 123/6 • 716 00 Ostrava-Radvanice
Tel. +420 596 232222 • Fax +420 596 232675 • info.cz@MSAsafety.com

UK – Großbritannien MSA Britain Ltd. • Unit 2, Waller Road • Hopton Park, Devizes • Wiltshire, SN10 2JP
Tel. +44 (0)800 066 2222 • info.gb@MSAsafety.com

FR – Frankreich MSA France SAS • BP 90 •  Zone Industrielle Sud • 01400 Châtillon sur Chalaronne
Tel. +33 474 550155 • Fax +33 474 552480 • info.fr@MSAsafety.com

DE – Deutschland Berlin: MSA Deutschland GmbH • Thiemannstr. 1 • 12059 Berlin 
Tel. +49 30 6886-0 • Fax +49 30 6886-1517 • info.de@MSAsafety.com

HU – Ungarn MSA Polska Sp. z o.o., Magyarországi Fióktelepe • 1143 Budapest • Francia út 10
Tel. +36 1 2513488 • Fax +36 1 2514651 • info.hu@MSAsafety.com

NL – Niederlande MSA Nederland B.V. • Kernweg 20 • 1627 LH Hoorn
Tel. +31 229 250303 • Fax +31 229 211340 • info.nl@MSAsafety.com

PL – Polen MSA Polska Sp. z o.o. • ul. Wschodnia 5A • 05-090 Raszyn 
Tel. +48 22 7115000 • Fax +48 22 7115019 • biuro.pl@MSAsafety.com

RO – Rumänien MSA Safety Sp. z o.o. Varsovia, Sucursala Bucureşti • Str. Virgil Madgearu, Nr. 5 • Ap. 2, Sector 1 • 014135 Bukarest
Tel. +40 21 2326245 • Fax +40 21 2328723 • info.ro@MSAsafety.com

ES – Spanien MSA Spain S.L.U. • Narcís Monturiol, 7 • Poligono Industrial Sudoest • 08960 Sant Just Desvern
Tel. +34 93 3725162 • Fax +34 93 3726657 • info.es@MSAsafety.com

SE – Schweden MSA Nordic AB • Rörläggarvägen 8 • 331 53 Värnamo
Tel. +46 40 69907-70 • Fax +46 40 69907-77 • info.se@MSAsafety.com

CH – Schweiz MSA Europe GmbH • Schlüsselstr. 12 • 8645 Rapperswil-Jona
Tel. +41 55 53620-00 • Fax +41 55 53620-01 • info.ch@MSAsafety.com

Vertriebsbüros

Standortübersicht

IT – Italien MSA Italia S.R.L. • Via Po 13/17 • 20089 Rozzano (MI)
Tel. +39 2 89217-1 • Fax +39 2 8259228 / +39 2 89217-236 • info.it@MSAsafety.com

CH – Schweiz MSA Schweiz GmbH • Schlüsselstr. 12 • 8645 Rapperswil-Jona
Tel. +41 43 2558900 • Fax +41 43 2559990 • info.ch@MSAsafety.com

Europäische Principal Operating Company

Essen: MSA Deutschland GmbH • Alte Bottroper Str. 96 • 45356 Essen 
Tel. +49 201 507081-21 • Fax +49 201 507081-41 • info.de@MSAsafety.com

München: MSA Deutschland GmbH • Kapellenstr. 7 • 85622 Feldkirchen/München 
Tel. +49 89 726300-0 • Fax +49 89 1413870 • info.de@MSAsafety.com
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DE –
Deutschland

Berlin: MSA Safety Services GmbH • Thiemannstr. 1 • 12059 Berlin
Tel. +49 30 6886-0 • Fax +49 30 6886-1558 • info.de@MSAsafety.com

CH – Schweiz MSA Schweiz GmbH • Steinackerstr. 3 • 8302 Kloten 
Tel. +41 43 2558900 • Fax +41 43 2559990 • info.ch@MSAsafety.com

FR – 
Frankreich

MSA Safety Services GmbH • BP 901 •  Zone Industrielle Sud • 01400 Châtillon sur Chalaronne
Tel. +33 474 550155 • Fax +33 474 552480 • info.fr@MSAsafety.com

ES – Spanien MSA Safety Services GmbH, Sucursal en España • Narcís Monturiol, 7 • Poligono Industrial Sudoest • 08960 Sant Just Desvern
Tel. +34 93 3725162 • Fax +34 93 3726657 • info.es@MSAsafety.com

IT – Italien MSA Safety Services GmbH, Filiale Italiana • Via Po 13/17 • 20089 Rozzano (MI)
Tel. +39 2 89217-1 • Fax +39 2 8259228 / +39 2 89217-236 • info.it@MSAsafety.com

Essen: MSA Safety Services GmbH • Alte Bottroper Str. 96 • 45356 Essen 
Tel. +49 201 507081-21 • Fax +49 201 507081-41 • info.de@MSAsafety.com

München: MSA Safety Services GmbH • Kapellenstr. 7 • 85622 Feldkirchen/München
Tel. +49 89 726300-0 • Fax +49 89 1413870 • info.de@MSAsafety.com

UK –
Großbritannien

MSA Safety Services, UK Branch • Unit 2, Waller Road • Hopton Park, Devizes • Wiltshire, SN10 2JP
Tel. +44 (0)800 066 3355 • service.gb@MSAsafety.com

AT – Österreich MSA Safety Services GmbH • Modecenterstr. 22 • MGC Office 4, Top 601 • 1030 Wien
Tel. +43 1 7960496 • Fax +43 1 7960496-20 • info.at@MSAsafety.com

Service Center

CZ –
Tschechien

MSA Safety Services GmbH, odštěpný závod • Paculova 123/6 • 716 00 Ostrava-Radvanice
Tel. +420 596 232222 • Fax +420 596 232675 • info.cz@MSAsafety.com

HU – Ungarn MSA Safety Services GmbH, Magyarországi Fióktelepe • 1143 Budapest • Francia út 10
Tel +36 1 2513488 • Fax +36 1 2514651 • info.hu@MSAsafety.com

NL –
Niederlande

MSA Safety Services GmbH • Kernweg 20 • 1627 LH Hoorn
Tel. +31 229 250303 • Fax +31 229 211340 • info.nl@MSAsafety.com

PL – Polen MSA Safety Services GmbH • ul. Wschodnia 5A • 05-090 Raszyn 
Tel. +48 22 7115000 • Fax +48 22 7115019 • biuro.pl@MSAsafety.com

BE – Belgien MSA Safety Services GmbH • Duwijckstraat 17 • 2500 Lier
Tel. +32 3 4919150 • Fax +32 3 4919151 • info.be@MSAsafety.com
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DE – Deutschland MSA Technologies and Enterprise Services GmbH • Thiemannstr. 1 • 12059 Berlin
Tel. +49 30 6886-0 • Fax +49 30 6886-1558 • info.de@MSAsafety.com

DE – Deutschland MSA Produktion Deutschland GmbH • Thiemannstr. 1 • 12059 Berlin
Tel. +49 30 6886-0 • Fax +49 30 6886-1558 • info.de@MSAsafety.com

FR – Frankreich MSA Production France SASU • BP 902 • Zone Industrielle Sud • 01400 Châtillon sur Chalaronne
Tel. +33 474 550155 • Fax +33 474 552480 • info.fr@MSAsafety.com

SE – Schweden MSA Produktion Sverige AB • Rörläggarvägen 8 • 331 53 Värnamo
Tel. +46 40 69907-70 • Fax +46 40 69907-77 • info.se@MSAsafety.com

MA – Marokko MSA Production Morocco Ste • 1, Bd Sidi Mohammed Ben Abdellah • BP 153-Mohammedia
Tel. +212 5233 21894/95 • Fax +212 5233 21922 • msa.assistante@menara.ma

Produktionsstandorte

FR – Frankreich MSA Technologies and Enterprise Services SASU • BP 903 • Zone Industrielle Sud • 01400 Châtillon sur Chalaronne
Tel. +33 474 550155 • Fax +33 474 552480 • info.fr@MSAsafety.com

MSA interne Services


